AR A D HEFS

KEFRHICIEIEEFESO-OMFTRVANOEHEE—BLELA,

L) e 553 BE T Z 0t
T EERER T EERER T EERER T EEEER T EERER T EERER
- - - - - -
BEE T mw L | P mwm mnw | U0 wwm  mmE| D0 wwm | mmE| DR mwm | mmE| DTN wwm | gmE

FERR2TEE 24,363 106 04%] 11,516 506 4.6% 1,799 A 55 A 3.0% 2,748 A 102| A 3.6% 3,302 A 49 A 15% 4947 A 196| A 3.8%
TR 284FE 24,315 A 48| A 02%] 11,838 322 2.8% 1,702 A 97 A 54% 2,743 A5 A02% 3,236 A 66| A 2.0% 4747 A 200 A 4.0%
FR294FE 24,304 A 11| A 00%] 12595 757 6.4% 1,483 A 219 A 12.9% 2672 A 71| A 26% 3,053 A 183 A 5.7% 4445 A 302| A 6.4%
T R30FEE 24018 A 286| A 1.2%] 12,744 149 1.2% 1,369, A 114 A 7.7% 2,762 90 3.4% 2926 A 127 A 42% 4168 A 277 A 6.2%
SHTEE 23,755| A 263| A 1.1%] 12,820 76 0.6% 1,284 A 85 A 62% 2,869 107 3.9% 2,835 A 91| A 31% 3,902| A 266| A 6.4%
SH2EE 23,798 43 0.2%] 12,942 122 0.9% 1,144 A 140 A 10.9% 2,962 93 3.3% 2,765 A 70| A 25% 3,953 51 1.3%
SMIEE 23,635 A 163| A 0.7%] 12,901 A 41| A 03% 1,043 A 101| A 8.8% 3,011 49 1.7% 2,712 A 53 A 19% 3,934 A 19| A 05%
SMAEE 23,335 A 300 A 13% 12,726| A 175 A 1.4% 932 A 111 A 10.6% 3,056 45 1.5% 2,695 A 17| A 06% 3,887 A 47| A 12%
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SF5FE4AH 23,104 A 98| A 04%] 12538 A 57| A 05% 903 34 3.9% 3,101 6 0.2% 2,683 A 24| A 0.9% 3,855 A 52 A13%
SF5E5H 23,187 83 0.4%] 12,591 53 0.4% 894 A9 A10% 3,111 10 0.3% 2,685 2 0.1% 3,882 27 0.7%
SF5E6H 23,188 1 0.0%] 12,592 1 0.0% 887 A7 A08% 3,121 10 0.3% 2,682 A3 AO01% 3,866 A 16| A 04%
'%*D5¢7ﬁ 23,182 A Gl AO0O0% 12613 21 0.2% 880 A7 AO08% 3,114 A7 A02% 2,676 A Gl A02% 3,866 0 0.0%
%*DSESE 23,149 A 33 A 01% 12592 A 21| A02% 853 A 27 A 31% 3,127 13 0.4% 2,663 A 13| A 05% 3,876 10 0.3%
%*DSEQE 23,113 A 36| A 02% 12545 A 47 A 04% 858 5 0.6% 3,146 19 0.6% 2,662 A1 A 00% 3,856 A 20| A 05%
'%*D5¢10ﬁ 23,138 25 0.1%)] 12,539 A G A 00% 856 A2 A02% 3,162 16 0.5% 2,661 A1 A 00% 3,873 17 0.4%
'%*D5¢1 18 23,124 A 14| A 01%] 12559 20 0.2% 841 A 15 A 18% 3,164 2 0.1% 2,687 26 1.0% 3,836 A 37 A 1.0%
'%*D5¢12ﬁ 23,151 27 0.1%) 12571 12 0.1% 843 2 0.2% 3,159 A5 A02% 2,701 14 0.5% 3,839 3 0.1%
SF6E1 A 23,164 13 0.1%) 12,611 40 0.3% 835 A8 A 09% 3,164 5 0.2% 2,709 8 0.3% 3,810 A 29| A 08%
%*DGEZE 23,103 A 61| A 03% 12584 A 27 A02% 834 A1l AO01% 3,169 5 0.2% 2,705 A4l A01% 3,781 A 29| A 08%
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